
The Kelsey Theatre – Going for the Gold in 2022-2023 – Our 50th Anniversary 

FULL-LENGTH EVENTS 
ONCE a musical           

Fri. Sept. 23 & 30, 2022 at 8pm       
Sat. Sept. 24 & Oct 1 at 8pm           
Sun. Sept. 25 & Oct. 2 at 2pm 
Special Event $24 ALL 

THE CHILDREN’S HOUR         

Fri. Oct. 7 & 14, 2022 at 8pm        
Sat. Oct. 8 & 15 at 8pm            
Sun. Oct. 9 & 16 at 2pm  
$22 adults/$20 seniors, students 

SOMETHING ROTTEN!         

Fri. Oct. 21 & 28, 2022 at 8pm     
Sat. Oct. 22 & 29 at 8pm          
Sun. Oct. 23 & 30 at 2pm  
$24 adults/$22 seniors, students, children 
 
COME BLOW YOUR HORN       
Fri. Nov. 4 & 11, 2022 at 8pm          
Sat. Nov. 5 & 12 at 8pm           
Sun. Nov. 6 & 13 at 2pm       
$22 adults/$20 seniors, students, children 

IT’S A WONDERFUL LIFE                

Fri. Nov. 18 & 25, 2022 at 8pm         
Sat. Nov. 19 & 26 at 2pm & 8pm           
Sun. Nov. 20 & 27 at 2pm  
$22 adults/$20 seniors, students, children 

THE TRIAL OF EBENEEZER SCROOGE         

Fri. Dec. 9, 2022 at 7pm 
Sat. Dec. 10 at 2pm & 7pm 
Sun. Dec. 11 at 2pm & 7pm  
$22 adults/$20 seniors, students, children 

SWEENEY TODD    The Demon Barber of Fleet Street      

Fri. Jan. 6 & 13, 2023 at 8pm           
Sat. Jan. 7 & 14 at 8pm             
Sun. Jan. 8 & 15 at 2pm 
$24 adults/$22 seniors, students       

AN IDEAL HUSBAND           

Fri. Jan. 20 & 27, 2023 at 8pm           
Sat. Jan. 21 & 28 at 8pm             
Sun. Jan. 22 & 29 at 2pm 
$22 adults/$20 seniors, students, children              



THE FANTASTICKS           

Fri. Feb. 3 & 10, 2023 at 8pm           
Sat. Feb. 4 & 11 at 8pm             
Sun. Feb. 5 & 12 at 2pm                    
$24 adults/$22 seniors, students, children 

SORDID LIVES           

Fri. Feb. 17 & 24, 2023 at 8pm           
Sat. Feb. 18 & 25 at 8pm             
Sun. Feb. 19 & 26 at 2pm 
$22 adults/$20 seniors, students 

TRIBUTE CONCERT TBA        

Fri. Mar. 3, 2023 at 8pm 
Sat. Mar. 4 at 8pm 
Sun. Mar. 5 at 2pm 
Special Event $30 all  
               
A GENTLEMAN’S GUIDE TO LOVE AND MURDER     

Fri. Mar. 10 & 17, 2023 at 8pm           
Sat. Mar. 11 & 18 at 8pm           
Sun. Mar. 12 & 19 at 2pm 
Special Event $24 for all 

BLITHE SPIRIT          

Fri. Mar. 24 & 31, 2023 at 8pm           
Sat. Mar. 25 & Apr. 1 at 8pm            
Sun. Mar. 26 & Apr. 2 at 2pm 
$22 adults/$20 seniors, students, children 

MERCER DANCE ENSEMBLE “COLLABORATIONS”                 

Fri. Apr. 14, 2023 at 8pm          
Sat. Apr. 15 at 8pm            
Sun. Apr. 16 at 2pm 
$22 adults/$20 seniors, students, children  

THE PARENTAL ADVISORY COMEDY SHOW      

Sat. Apr. 22 at 8pm 
Sun. Apr. 23 at 8pm 
$22 adults/$20 seniors, students 

HELLO DOLLY!             

Fri. April 28 & May 5 at 8pm          
Sat. April 29 & May 6 at 2pm & 8pm           
Sun. April 30 May 7 at 2pm   
$24 adults/$22 seniors, students, children  

OTHER DESERT CITIES           
Fri. May 26 & June 2, 2023 at 8pm            
Sat. May 27 & June 3 at 8pm           
$22 adults/$20 seniors, students 



ROMEO & JULIET          

Fri. June 9 & 16, 2023 at 8pm          
Sat. June 10 & 17 at 8pm            
Sun. June 11 & 18 at 2pm 
$22 adults/$20 seniors, students, children 

MAMMA MIA!          

Fri. July 7 & 14, 2023 at 8pm          
Sat. July 8 & 15 at 2pm & 8pm           
Sun. July 9 & 16 at 2pm 
$24 adults/$22 seniors, students, children  

BYE BYE BIRDIE            

Fri. July 28 & Aug. 4, 2023 at 8pm           
Sat. July 29 & Aug. 5 at 2pm & 8pm           
Sun. July 30 & Aug. 6 at 2pm 
$24 adults/$22 seniors, students, children 

KELSEY KIDS SHOWS 
THE EMPEROR’S NEW CLOTHES       
Sat. Oct. 15, 2023 at 1pm & 4pm 
$15 adults/$12 seniors, students, children 
 

HAVE YOU FILLED A BUCKET TODAY? The Musical!    
Sat., Nov. 12, 2023 at 1pm & 4pm 
SPECIAL EVENT $16 adults/$14 seniors, students, children 
 
TWAS THE NIGHT BEFORE CHRISTMAS…      

Fri. Dec. 2, 2022 at 9:45am & 11:15am & 7pm        
Sat. Dec. 3 at 1pm & 4pm          
Sun. Dec. 4 at 1pm & 4pm 
Special Daytime Performances - Mon. Dec. 5 at 9:45am & 11:15am  
$15 adults/$12 seniors, students, children 

NUTCRACKER                      

Fri. Dec. 16, 2022 at 10am & 7pm         
Sat. Dec. 17 at 1pm & 4pm 
Sun. Dec. 18 at 1pm & 4pm 
Special Event $16/$14 

MOVIE SING-ALONG - TBA         
Sat. Feb. 25, 2023 at 1pm & 4pm 
$15 adults/$12 seniors, students, children 
 

THE UGLY DUCKLING         
Sat. April 22, 2023 at 1pm & 4pm 
$15 adults/$12 seniors, students, children 
 

 



THE LION, THE WITCH, AND THE WARDROBE   

Fri. June 23, 2023 at 7pm 
Sat. June 24 at 1pm & 4pm 
Sun. June 25 at 1pm & 4pm 
$15adults/$12 seniors, students, children 

STUDIO THEATRE EVENTS 

IN THE BLOOD      

Fri. Dec. 9, 2022 at 7:30pm 
Sat. Dec. 10 at 7:30pm 
Sun. Dec. 11 at 7:30 pm 
$22 adults/$20 seniors, students, children 
 
 

KELSEY THEATRE FREE CONCERTS 
MCCC CHAMBER ENSEMBLE WINTER CONCERT 
 Monday, Dec. 12, 2022 at 7:30pm 
 
MCCC WINTER CHORAL CONCERT 
 Tuesday, Dec. 13 at 7:30pm 
 
MCCC JAZZ BAND WINTER CONCERT 
 Wednesday, Dec. 14 at 7:30pm 
 
MCCC SYMPHONIC BAND WINTER CONCERT 
 Wednesday, Dec. 21 at 7:30 pm 
 
MCCC CHAMBER ENSEMBLE SPRING CONCERT 
 Monday, May 1, 2023 at 7:30pm 
 
MCCC SPRING CHORAL CONCERT 
 Tuesday, May 2 at 7:30pm 
 
MCCC JAZZ BAND SPRING CONCERT 
 Wednesday, May 3 at 7:30pm 
 
MCCC SYMPHONIC BAND SPRING CONCERT 
 Wednesday, May 10 at 7:30 pm 
 
 


